EVENT TIMETABLE

DoningtonPark v

Aston Martin Owners' Club Championships

Donington Park National
Sunday 29 July 2018

09:10 Welsh Sports & Saloon Championship
09:35 AMOC Intermarque Championship
10:15 Pre-War Team Challenge

10:40 Porsche Club Championship

Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying

11:10 Jack Fairman Cup inc the JEC Jaguar XK & Mike Hawthorn Challenge  Qualifying

11:35 GT Challenge

12:15  Welsh Sports & Saloon Championship (R1)
12:30 Lunch Break ( Aston Martin Parade)

13:20 AMOC Intermarque Championship

14:20 Porsche Club Championship (R1)

15:00 Pre-War Team Challenge

15:35 Welsh Sports & Saloon Championship (R2)

Quialifying
Race 1

Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5

16:05 Jack Fairman Cup inc the JEC Jaguar XK & Mike Hawthorn Challen( Race 6

16:50 GT Challenge
17:55 Porsche Club Championship (R2)

www.donington-park.co.uk

Race 7
Race 8

00:15
00:30
00:15
00:20
00:15
00:30
00:15
00:50
00:45
00:25
00:20
00:15
00:30
00:50
00:25

Timetable is provisional and subject to change



