



Aston Martin Owners' Club Championships

Donington Park National Sunday 29 July 2018

09:10	Welsh Sports & Saloon Championship	Qualifying	00:15
09:35	AMOC Intermarque Championship	Qualifying	00:30
10:15	Pre-War Team Challenge	Qualifying	00:15
10:40	Porsche Club Championship	Qualifying	00:20
11:10	Jack Fairman Cup inc the JEC Jaguar XK & Mike Hawthorn Challenge	Qualifying	00:15
11:35	GT Challenge	Qualifying	00:30
12:15	Welsh Sports & Saloon Championship (R1)	Race 1	00:15
12:30	Lunch Break (Aston Martin Parade)		00:50
13:20	AMOC Intermarque Championship	Race 2	00:45
14:20	Porsche Club Championship (R1)	Race 3	00:25
15:00	Pre-War Team Challenge	Race 4	00:20
15:35	Welsh Sports & Saloon Championship (R2)	Race 5	00:15
16:05	Jack Fairman Cup inc the JEC Jaguar XK & Mike Hawthorn Challen	Race 6	00:30
16:50	GT Challenge	Race 7	00:50
17:55	Porsche Club Championship (R2)	Race 8	00:25